
2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite JV TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 4353 0 HARLEM 885 633 765 706 686 678

2 4318 -35 GUILFORD 650 735 643 838 707 745

3 4169 -184 HONONEGAH 719 688 639 707 700 716

4 3920 -433 LASALLE-PERU 638 678 634 600 656 714

5 3749 -604 HUNTLEY 609 667 631 618 650 574

6 2976 -1377 BELVIDERE 522 481 474 473 507 519

7 2858 -1495 DEKALB 448 400 565 509 489 447



2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 246 TOI #1 Josie Egliske - Guilford 176 174 158 246 158 160

2 231 HARLEM Jazlyn Steward 231 137 191 153 145 143

3 216 GUILFORD Leah Williford 169 133 132 216 148 199

4 212 HARLEM Junet Randal 212 93 148 179 126 133

5 201 HONONEGAH Mackenzie Olson 157 145 139 148 146 201

6 194 LASALLE-PERU Stephanie Znaniecki 134 146 140 123 194 186

7 193 HARLEM Natalie Abruzzo 170 193 174 140 160 156

8 181 GUILFORD Stell Pearson 131 177 152 181 115 118

9 176 GUILFORD Seline Rodriguez 134 176 136 173 175 169

10 175 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 159 175 128 157 130 168

11 171 HARLEM Kaylee Martins 171 118 160 136 155 159

12 167 HUNTLEY Vanessa Vazquez 119 167 160 159 136 134

12 167 TOI #1 Lillian Colberg  - Marengo 111 91 166 132 167 141

14 166 HUNTLEY Kaelyn Keegan 166 149 135 145 166 153

15 164 TOI #1 Jayden Hammond - East 164 109 158 126 131 133

16 163 LASALLE-PERU Andrea Peterson 134 163 140 124 111 151

17 160 HUNTLEY Hannah Asemota 109 93 109 112 160 92

18 159 BELVIDERE Xcaret Campos 112 117 90 105 100 159

19 151 LASALLE-PERU Aydia Petre 142 151 127 128 113 131

20 150 HONONEGAH Haylie Howe 125 132 93 134 150 111

21 149 HONONEGAH Alyssa Martin 0 0 134 0 149 117

22 146 HONONEGAH Kahlee Birnbaum 141 110 0 146 125 0

23 145 HONONEGAH Alahnie Carmack 137 126 145 122 0 119

23 145 GUILFORD Addison McNamer 126 122 123 141 145 137

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

25 144 HUNTLEY Adyson May 117 144 122 111 104 116

26 141 TOI #1 Genisis Montoya - East 82 106 104 80 108 141

27 140 LASALLE-PERU Hannah Loebach 124 124 116 111 128 140

28 134 DEKALB Sarah Abuikhdair 107 91 134 91 129 104

29 129 DEKALB Alexis Bozenda 93 76 129 98 100 113

30 127 GUILFORD Sharlene Rodriguez 90 127 100 127 124 122

31 126 BELVIDERE Payton Gensel 119 90 126 118 112 84

32 122 DEKALB Alexi Rodriguez 101 101 111 122 97 100

32 122 DEKALB Amelia Russell 88 61 98 122 67 60

34 118 TOI #1 Ha Phan - Guilford 95 86 86 118 113 97

35 115 BELVIDERE Kendra Lowery 106 102 99 115 99 102

36 114 HUNTLEY Isabella Kurash 98 114 105 91 84 79

36 114 LASALLE-PERU Alyssa Torchia 104 94 111 114 110 106

38 111 BELVIDERE Kate Bishop 111 99 78 69 90 87

39 106 BELVIDERE Genisis Martinez 74 73 81 66 106 87

40 101 HARLEM Rose Wooddell 101 92 92 98 100 87

41 96 DEKALB Kayley Lesorgen 59 71 93 76 96 70
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 1072 178.67 TOI #1 Josie Egliske - Guilford 176 174 158 246 158 160

2 1000 166.67 HARLEM Jazlyn Steward 231 137 191 153 145 143

3 997 166.17 GUILFORD Leah Williford 169 133 132 216 148 199

4 993 165.50 HARLEM Natalie Abruzzo 170 193 174 140 160 156

5 963 160.50 GUILFORD Seline Rodriguez 134 176 136 173 175 169

6 936 156.00 HONONEGAH Mackenzie Olson 157 145 139 148 146 201

7 923 153.83 LASALLE-PERU Stephanie Znaniecki 134 146 140 123 194 186

8 917 152.83 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 159 175 128 157 130 168

9 914 152.33 HUNTLEY Kaelyn Keegan 166 149 135 145 166 153

10 899 149.83 HARLEM Kaylee Martins 171 118 160 136 155 159

11 891 148.50 HARLEM Junet Randal 212 93 148 179 126 133

12 875 145.83 HUNTLEY Vanessa Vazquez 119 167 160 159 136 134

13 874 145.67 GUILFORD Stell Pearson 131 177 152 181 115 118

14 823 137.17 LASALLE-PERU Andrea Peterson 134 163 140 124 111 151

15 821 136.83 TOI #1 Jayden Hammond - East 164 109 158 126 131 133

16 808 134.67 TOI #1 Lillian Colberg  - Marengo 111 91 166 132 167 141

17 794 132.33 GUILFORD Addison McNamer 126 122 123 141 145 137

18 792 132.00 LASALLE-PERU Aydia Petre 142 151 127 128 113 131

19 745 124.17 HONONEGAH Haylie Howe 125 132 93 134 150 111

20 743 123.83 LASALLE-PERU Hannah Loebach 124 124 116 111 128 140

21 714 119.00 HUNTLEY Adyson May 117 144 122 111 104 116

22 690 115.00 GUILFORD Sharlene Rodriguez 90 127 100 127 124 122

23 683 113.83 BELVIDERE Xcaret Campos 112 117 90 105 100 159

24 675 112.50 HUNTLEY Hannah Asemota 109 93 109 112 160 92

25 656 109.33 DEKALB Sarah Abuikhdair 107 91 134 91 129 104

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

26 649 108.17 BELVIDERE Payton Gensel 119 90 126 118 112 84

26 649 129.80 HONONEGAH Alahnie Carmack 137 126 145 122 0 119

28 639 106.50 LASALLE-PERU Alyssa Torchia 104 94 111 114 110 106

29 632 105.33 DEKALB Alexi Rodriguez 101 101 111 122 97 100

30 623 103.83 BELVIDERE Kendra Lowery 106 102 99 115 99 102

31 621 103.50 TOI #1 Genisis Montoya - East 82 106 104 80 108 141

32 609 101.50 DEKALB Alexis Bozenda 93 76 129 98 100 113

33 595 99.17 TOI #1 Ha Phan - Guilford 95 86 86 118 113 97

34 571 95.17 HUNTLEY Isabella Kurash 98 114 105 91 84 79

35 570 95.00 HARLEM Rose Wooddell 101 92 92 98 100 87

36 534 89.00 BELVIDERE Kate Bishop 111 99 78 69 90 87

37 522 130.50 HONONEGAH Kahlee Birnbaum 141 110 0 146 125 0

38 496 82.67 DEKALB Amelia Russell 88 61 98 122 67 60

39 487 81.17 BELVIDERE Genisis Martinez 74 73 81 66 106 87

40 465 77.50 DEKALB Kayley Lesorgen 59 71 93 76 96 70

41 400 133.33 HONONEGAH Alyssa Martin 0 0 134 0 149 117
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